PRELIMINARY DATASHEET Silanna Semiconductor Proprietary and Confidential Page 1
  Patents: www.powerdensity.com/patents Document 11131 Ver. 3.0
High Voltage, High Efficiency, 100W Buck Converter
Features
 667 kHz Switching Frequency
 Optimal High Efficiencies for 3.3 V to 21 V Vout
 Maximum Output Current of 5 A
 Wide Input Voltage Range: 7 V to 27 V

 Silanna Semiconductor Proprietary and Confidential Page 21
 For more information: www.powerdensity.com Document 11131 Ver. 3.0
Product Ordering Information
Part Number Package Description
SZDL3105A-AQXC QFN (4 mm x 4 mm) Wide Voltage, USB-PD Buck Converter; no internal FB divider
SZDL3105B-AQXC QFN (4 mm x 4 mm) Wide Voltage, USB-PD Buck Converter; with internal FB divider at power up
Product Image
Figure 12: SZDL3105A/B Product Image
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET    SZDL3105A/B-A
 Silanna Semiconductor Proprietary and Confidential Page 22
 For more information: www.powerdensity.com Document 11131 Ver. 3.0
Package Dimensions
Figure 13: Package Dimensions